
University of Mysore 

Mysore University School of Law 

Admission- 2018-19 

                            Consolidate merit List of first year B.COM.LLB 2018-19 

SL.NO         NAME PU BOARD    STATE       CAT    MARKS   
OBTAINED 

  
PERCENTAGE 

 
Remarks  

1. JEWEL JOSE KERALA KERALA CHRISTIAN        1162        96.83 ./.  

2 JITHIN .K.P KERALA KERALA OBC        1010        84.16./.  

3 LAALITHYA.G.GOWDA KARNATAKA KARNATAKA    3A         469        78.16./.  

4 VIJAYA KUMAR.L KARNATAKA KARNATAKA    ST         448         74.6./.  

5 MOHAN K H KARNATAKA KARNATAKA   GM         447        74.5./.  

6 TEJAS.R. KARNATAKA KARNATAKA   OBC         425        70.83./.  

7 MANIKANTA.G KARNATAKA KARNATAKA    SC         421        70.16./.  

8 HEMASHREE.P.U KARNATAKA KARNATAKA OBC         418         69.66./.  

9 ANAGHA.U KARNATAKA KARNATAKA   GM         414         69./.  

10 ABHAY.B.SETTY KARNATAKA KARNATAKA   GM         409        68.16./. 
 

 

11 RAHUL KRISHNAN.E.M KERALA KERALA GM   821        68.4./.  

12 AKASH.G KARNATAKA KARNATAKA 3A  380       63.33./.  

13 ALOKA GADKAR KARNATAKA KARNATAKA OBC     312       62.4./.  

14 SANIYA SAHAR KARNATAKA KARNATAKA OBC        372       62./.  

15 SHIVDEEP SURAJ KARNATAKA KARNATAKA ST     372       62./. Rejected  

16 HARSHITHA KARNATAKA KARNATAKA SC      357       59.5./.  

17 RAJESH K KARNATAKA KARNATAKA 3A 352 58.6 ./.  

18 SHREYAS.U KARNATAKA KARNATAKA 3A     347      57.83./.  

19 NIVEDITHA KERALA KERALA OBC 673   56./.                                                   
 

 

20 VISHAL KUMAR 
GOWDA 

KARNATAKA KARNATAKA 3A 328      54.6./.     
 

 

21 PRAJWAL.C.SANGANAL KARNATAKA KARNATAKA GM   321   53.5./.  

22 GOWTHAM.N KARNATAKA KARNATAKA SC     321   53.5./.  

23 MELVIN FRANCIS CBSE DELHI KARNATAKA CHRISTIAN    247       49.4./.  

24 POOJA.H.G KARNATAKA KARNATAKA SC    257       42.8./.  

 

  

 



University of Mysore 

Mysore University School of Law 

Admission- 2018-19 

Selected List of  first year B.COM.LLB 2018 

Scheme -A 

General Merit -15  

SL.NO         NAME PU BOARD    STATE       CAT    MARKS   
OBTAINED 

  
PERCENTAGE 

1. JEWEL JOSE KERALA KERALA CHRISTIAN        1162      96.83 ./. 

2 LAALITHYA.G.GOWDA KARNATAKA KARNATAKA    3A         469        78.16./. 

3 RAHUL 
KRISHNAN.E.M 

KERALA KERALA GM         821        78.5./. 

4 VIJAYA KUMAR.L KARNATAKA KARNATAKA    ST         448         74.6./. 

5 MOHAN K H KARNATAKA KARNATAKA   GM         447        74.5./. 

6 JITHIN.K.P  KERALA  KERALA  OBC          570        71.25 

7 TEJAS.R. KARNATAKA KARNATAKA   OBC         425        70.83./. 

8 MANIKANTA.G KARNATAKA KARNATAKA    SC         421        70.16./. 

9 HEMASHREE.P.U KARNATAKA KARNATAKA OBC         418         69.66./. 

10 ANAGHA.U KARNATAKA KARNATAKA   GM         414         69./. 

11 ABHAY.B.SETTY KARNATAKA KARNATAKA   GM         409        68.16./. 
 

12 AKASH.G KARNATAKA KARNATAKA 3A        380       63.33./. 

13 ALOKA GADKAR KARNATAKA KARNATAKA OBC     312       62.4./. 

14 SANIYA SAHAR KARNATAKA KARNATAKA OBC        372       62./. 

15  HARSHITHA KARNATAKA KARNATAKA SC      357       59.5./. 

 

SC – 05 

SL.NO         NAME PU BOARD    STATE       CAT    MARKS   
OBTAINED 

  PERCENTAGE 

1.   GOWTHAM.N KARNATAKA KARNATAKA SC      321       53.5./. 

2.     POOJA.H.G KARNATAKA KARNATAKA SC      257       42.8. /. 

3.       

4.       

5.       

 



ST-01- Nil  

Cat-1- 01- Nil 

Since there was no candidate claiming under Cat-1follwing candidate has been transferred 

from Category III-A 

SL.NO         NAME PU BOARD    STATE       CAT     MARKS        
OBTAINED 

  PERCENTAGE 

1. SHREYAS.U KARNATAKA KARNATAKA III-A     347      57.83./. 

 

II-A - 05-Nil  

Since there were no candidates claiming under II-A following candidates have been 

transferred to following categories  

 

1. NIVEDITHA KERALA KERALA OBC 673   56./.                                                   
 

2. VISHAL KUMAR 
GOWDA 

KARNATAKA KARNATAKA 3A 328      54.6./.     
 

3. PRAJWAL.C.SANGANAL KARNATAKA KARNATAKA GM   321       53.5./. 

4. MELVIN FRANCIS CBSE DELHI KARNATAKA CHRISTIAN    247       49.4./. 

 

II-B-01-Nil 

III-A -01 

SL.NO         NAME PU BOARD    STATE       CAT     MARKS        
OBTAINED 

  PERCENTAGE 

1. RAJESH K KARNATAKA KARNATAKA 3A    352 58.6 ./. 

 

III-B-02-Nil 

 



UNIVERSITY     OF MYSORE 

DEPARTMENT OF STUDIES IN LAW & 

MYSORE UNIVERSITY SCHOOL OF LAW 

(Law Department Building, Manasagangotri, Mysore-570006) 

 

CONSOLIDATED MERIT LIST OF B.A.LLB 1ST YEAR 2018-19 

SL.NO NAME BOARD STATE CAT MAR/OBT  PER 
./. 

REMARKS 

1 JYOTHIS JOJI KERALA KERALA     GM         
1123/1200 

   93.5  

2 FATHIMA RIFA KERALA    KERALA  OBC        
1091/1200 

   90.9  

3 HEMANTH 
KUMAR A 

KARNATAKA KARNATAKA  ST        543    90.5  

4 SAINABA 
LUBNA V 

  KERALA    KERALA     OBC        
1081/1200 

   90.8  

5 ARCHANA M S KERALA KERALA GM 1070/1200    
89.16 

 

6 AHAMMED 
NASEEM 

KERALA KERALA OBC        
1055/1200 

   87.9  

7 JOSBIN 
THOMAS 

KERALA KERALA CHRISTIAN        
1028/1200 

   85.6  

8 RANJITH 
KUMAR N 

KARNATAKA KARNATAKA     3A         513    85.5  

9 MUHAMMED 
HISHAN 

KERALA KERALA OBC       1010/1200    84.1  

10 FIDA ABDUL 
SALAM 

KERALA KERALA OBC       988/1200 82.33  

11 MOHAMMAD 
RAMEES K 

KERALA KERALA  OBC       945/1200    
78.75 

 

12 KADER MINHAJ KERALA KERALA OBC       944/1200    78.6  

13 FATHIMA SAFA 
PKV 

KERALA KERALA OBC         924/1200    77  

14 LOKESHA S KARNATAKA KARNATAKA ST       461    
76.83 

 

15 KHIZER ALI 
KHAN 

KARNATAKA KARNATAKA MUSLIM        460    
76.66 

 

16. MUHAMMED 
ZIHAD K V 

KERALA KERALA OBC       919/1200    
76.58 

 

17 UMME HANI KARNATAKA KARNATAKA OBC        455     



75.83 

18 THULASI V KARNATAKA KARNATAKA   2A        449    
74.83 

 

19 DEVARAJU G KARNATAKA KARNATAKA    SC       439    
73.16 

 

20 MANJUNATHA 
H B 

KARNATAKA KARNATAKA SC        441    73.5  

21 ANUSHA P KARNATAKA KARNATAKA GM        441    73.5  

22 KANCHANA M KARNATAKA KARNATAKA SC         438    73  

23 RACHANA H V KARNATAKA  KARNATAKA 3A         437    
72.83 

 

24 VIKAS A R KARNATAKA KARNATAKA SC        426    71  

25 MUHAMMAD 
SHAMEEN SHA 

KERALA KERALA OBC          852    71  

26 JAYALAKSHMI S KARNATAKA KARNATAKA SC        418    
69.66 

 

27 RAHUL G TAMIL NADU TAMIL NADU SC         838 69.83  

28 RAJINEESH 
GOWDA C A 

KARNATAKA KARNATAKA 3A         416 69.33 REJECTED 

29 SATHVIK M KARNATAKA KARNATAKA 3A         415    
69.16 

 

30 KUMARI KARNATAKA KARNATAKA ST       413    
68.83 

 

31 ALVIN PAUL P S KERALA KERALA GM         828/1200    68.8  

32 SANGEETHA D KARNATAKA KARNATAKA SC         411    68.5  

33 RAHUL 
KRISHNAN E M 

KERALA KERALA GM         821/1200    68.4  

34 SHAMNAS V KERALA KERALA OBC         808/1200    67.3  

35 SHARADA L KARNATAKA KARNATAKA 3A         392    
65.33 

 

36 SOWMYA KARNATAKA KARNATAKA 3A         383    
63.66 

 

37 ANUSHA R KARNATAKA KARNATAKA SC         380    
63.33 

 

38 PRAVEEN 
KUMAR G R 

KARNATAKA KARNATAKA 3B         377    
62.83 

 

39 SRIKANTH 
SWAROOP B N 

KARNATAKA KARNATAKA 2A            375    62.5  

40 SOUMYA 
MISHRA 

CHATTISGARH CHATTISGARH GM         312    62.4  

41 NANDINI A KARNATAKA KARNATAKA 2A         374    
62.33 

 

42 KIRAN C KARNATAKA  KARNATAKA SC         370    
61.66 

 

43 BINDU 
MAHESHWARI 

KARNARTAKA KARNATAKA SC             368    
61.33 

 

44 DIVYASHREE M KARNATAKA KARNATAKA SC          366    61  

45 KANCHANA M TAMIL NADU TAMIL NADU SC            
729/1200 

   
60.75 

 

46 ANAGHA J N KARNATAKA KARNATAKA GM             362    
60.33 

 



47 GAJENDRA Y C KARNATAKA KARNATAKA SC             358    
59.66 

 

48 FARSHAD ALI A KERALA KERALA OBC             706    
58.83 

 

49 ABHYUDAYA B KARNATAKA KARNATAKA SC             356    
59.33 

 

50 FAZAL ASHRAF 
P 

KERALA  KERALA OBC             694    57.8  

51 SUNIL C J KARNATAKA KARNATAKA SC         345    57.5  

52 LOKESH S TAMIL NADU TAMIL NADU OBC             
638/1200 

   
53.16 

 

53 DIVYA M KARNATAKA KARNATAKA SC             340    
56.66 

 

54 PRAJWAL R KARNATAKA KARNATAKA SC             319 53.16  

55 MENNON 
CARIAPPA 

KARNATAKA KARNATAKA GM             319    
53.16 

 

56 NITHYASREE A KARNATAKA KARNATAKA SC             314    
52.33 

 

57 SACHIN DEV H S KARNATAKA KARNATAKA SC             312    52  

58 MAHALAKSHMI KARNATAKA KARNATAKA SC             312    52  

59 GEETHA P KARNATAKA KARNATAKA SC             304    50.6  

60 TEJASWINI P KARNATAKA KARNATAKS  SC             304    
50.66 

 

61 VIJAYNANAD V 
P 

KARNATAKA KARNATAKA 3A             292    
48.66 

 

62 DHRUVA 
SAMRAT Y R 

KARNATAKA KARNATAKA 3A             292    
48.66 

 

63 SUNIL C KARNATAKA KARNATAKA 3A             291    48.5  

64 MANJUNATHA 
K 

KARNATAKA KARNATAKA SC             289    
48.16 

 

65 SHASHANK K C KARNATAKA KARNATAKA 3A             273    45.5  

66 NAGARAJU KARNATAKA KARNATAKA SC             269    44.8  

67 SHARMILA R KARNATAKA KARNATAKA SC             262    
43.66 

 

68 MANOJ M KARNATAKA KARNATAKA SC             242    
40.33 

 

69 NAGESH N KARNATAKA KARNATAKA SC             222    37 REJECTED 

 

 

 

 

 

 



UNIVERSITY     OF MYSORE 

DEPARTMENT OF STUDIES IN LAW & 

MYSORE UNIVERSITY SCHOOL OF LAW 

(Law Department Building, Manasagangotri, Mysore-570006) 

SELECTED LIST OF B.A.LLB 1ST YEAR 2018 ACCORDING TO SEAT MATRIX 

    GENERAL MERIT (SCHEME A)                                                                

SL.NO           NAME   BOARD     STATE      CAT MAR/OBT   PER./. 

1. JYOTHIS JOJI KERALA KERALA     GM         
1123/1200 

   93.5 

2. FATHIMA RIFA KERALA    KERALA  OBC        
1091/1200 

   90.9 

3. HEMANTH KUMAR A KARNATAKA KARNATAKA  ST        543    90.5 

4. SAINABA LUBNA V   KERALA    KERALA     OBC        
1081/1200 

   90 

5. ARCHANA M S KERALA KERALA GM 1070/1200    89.16 

6. AHAMMED NASEEM KERALA KERALA OBC        
1055/1200 

   87.9 

7. JOSBIN THOMAS KERALA KERALA CHRISTIAN        
1028/1200 

   85.6 

8. RANJITH KUMAR N KARNATAKA KARNATAKA     3A         513    85.5 

9. MUHAMMED HISHAN KERALA KERALA OBC       
1010/1200 

   84.1 

10. FIDA ABDUL SALAM KERALA KERALA OBC       
988/1200 

82.33 

11. MOHAMMAD RAMEES K KERALA KERALA  OBC       
945/1200 

   78.75 

12. KADER MINHAJ KERALA KERALA OBC       
944/1200 

   78.6 

13. FATHIMA SAFA PKV KERALA KERALA OBC         
924/1200 

   77 

14. LOKESHA S KARNATAKA KARNATAKA ST       461    76.83 

15. KHIZER ALI KHAN KARNATAKA KARNATAKA MUSLIM        460    76.66 

 

 

Waiting List    

SL.NO             NAME   BOARD    STATE      CAT MAR/OBT PER./. 

1. ALVIN PAUL P S KERALA KERALA GM            68.8 



828/1200 

2. RAHUL KRISHNAN E M KERALA KERALA GM         
821/1200 

   68.4 

3. SHAMNAS V KERALA KERALA OBC         
808/1200 

   67.3 

4. SOUMYA MISHRA CHATTISGARH CHATTISGARH GM         312    62.4 

5. ANAGHA J N KARNATAKA KARNATAKA GM             362    60.33 

6 FARSHAD ALI A KERALA KERALA OBC             706    58.83 

7 FAZAL ASHRAF P KERALA  KERALA OBC             694    57.8 

8 LOKESH S TAMIL NADU TAMIL NADU OBC             
638/1200 

   53.16 

9 MENNON CARIAPPA KARNATAKA KARNATAKA GM             319    53.16 

 

      SC QUOTA (SCHEME A) 

SL.NO             NAME   BOARD    STATE      CAT MAR/OBT PER./. 

1. DEVARAJU G KARNATAKA KARNATAKA SC       439    73.16 

2. MANJUNATHA H B KARNATAKA KARNATAKA SC        441    73.5 

3. KANCHANA M KARNATAKA KARNATAKA SC         438    73 

4. VIKAS A R KARNATAKA KARNATAKA SC        426    71 

5. JAYALAKSHMI S KARNATAKA KARNATAKA SC        418    69.66 

 

Waiting List    

SL.NO             NAME   BOARD    STATE      CAT MAR/OBT PER./. 

1. SANGEETHA D KARNATAKA KARNATAKA SC         411    68.5 

2. ANUSHA R KARNATAKA KARNATAKA SC         380    63.33 

3. KIRAN C KARNATAKA  KARNATAKA SC         370    61.66 

4. BINDU MAHESHWARI KARNARTAKA KARNATAKA SC             368    61.33 

5. DIVYASHREE M KARNATAKA KARNATAKA SC          366    61 

6 KANCHANA M TAMIL NADU TAMIL NADU SC            
729/1200 

   60.75 

7 GAJENDRA Y C KARNATAKA KARNATAKA SC             358    59.66 

8 ABHYUDAYA B KARNATAKA KARNATAKA SC             356    59.33 

9 SUNIL C J KARNATAKA KARNATAKA SC         345    57.5 

10 DIVYA M KARNATAKA KARNATAKA SC             340    56.66 

11 PRAJWAL R KARNATAKA KARNATAKA SC             319 53.16 

12 NITHYASREE A KARNATAKA KARNATAKA SC             314    52.33 

13 SACHIN DEV H S KARNATAKA KARNATAKA SC             312    52 

14 MAHALAKSHMI KARNATAKA KARNATAKA SC             312    52 

15 GEETHA P KARNATAKA KARNATAKA SC             304    50.6 

16 TEJASWINI P KARNATAKA KARNATAKS  SC             304    50.66 

17 MANJUNATHA K KARNATAKA KARNATAKA SC             289    48.16 



18 NAGARAJU KARNATAKA KARNATAKA SC             269    44.8 

19 SHARMILA R KARNATAKA KARNATAKA SC             262    43.66 

20 MANOJ M KARNATAKA KARNATAKA SC             242    40.33 

                                                          

ST QUOTA (SCHEME A)  ( ONE SEAT) 

SL.NO             NAME  BOARD    STATE      CAT MAR/OBT PER./. 

1. KUMARI KARNATAKA KARNATAKA ST       413    68.83 

                                                    

CATEGORY 1 SCHEME A   (NIL)          

SL.NO NAME BOARD STATE CAT MAR/OBT PER./. Remarks  

1. MUHAMMED 
ZIHAD K V 

KERALA KERALA OBC       
919/1200 

   76.58 Shifted To 
Category -1  

  

 II A (SCHEME A)  

SL.NO NAME BOARD STATE CAT MAR/OBT PER./.  

1. THULASI V KARNATAKA KARNATAKA   2A        449    74.83  

2. SRIKANTH 
SWAROOP B N 

KARNATAKA KARNATAKA 2A            375    62.5  

3. NANDINI A KARNATAKA KARNATAKA 2A         374    62.33  

4. UMME HANI KARNATAKA KARNATAKA OBC        455    75.83 Shifted To 
II -A 

5. ANUSHA P KARNATAKA KARNATAKA GM        441    73.5 Shifted To 
II -A 

 

     

 

 

 IIB (SCHEME A) ONE SEAT-NIL 

SL.NO NAME BOARD STATE CAT MAR/OBT PER./.  

1. MUHAMMAD 
SHAMEEN SHA 

KERALA KERALA OBC          852    71 Shifted 
To II -B 

 

    III A (SCHEME A)                                                                                                            



SL.NO NAME BOARD STATE CAT MAR/OBT PER./. 

1. RACHANA H V KARNATAKA  KARNATAKA 3A         437    72.83 

 

Waiting List  

SL.NO NAME BOARD STATE CAT MAR/OBT PER./. 

1. SATHVIK M KARNATAKA KARNATAKA 3A         415    69.16 

2 SHARADA L KARNATAKA KARNATAKA 3A         392    65.33 

3 SOWMYA KARNATAKA KARNATAKA 3A         383    63.66 

4 VIJAYNANAD V P KARNATAKA KARNATAKA 3A             292    48.66 

5 DHRUVA SAMRAT 
Y R 

KARNATAKA KARNATAKA 3A             292    48.66 

6 SUNIL C KARNATAKA KARNATAKA 3A             291    48.5 

7 SHASHANK K C KARNATAKA KARNATAKA 3A             273    45.5 

 

   III B (SCHEME A)   

SL.NO NAME BOARD STATE CAT MAR/OBT PER./.  

1. PRAVEEN 
KUMAR G R 

KARNATAKA KARNATAKA 3B         377    62.83  

2. RAHUL G TAMIL NADU TAMIL NADU SC         838 69.83 Shifted 
To III -
B 

 

Note: admission start from 13th July 2018 and ends on 20th July 2018. 

 

 

  

     Prof.  C.Basavaraju                               Dr.T.R. Maruthi                   Dr.M.Suresh Benjamin                                                                                                                             

 

         Sd/- 

              Dr.Ramesh 

 


